
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
34 
1 

22 
49 
25 
11 
72 
79 

128 
676 
186 
54 
37 

787 
31 

899 
138 
210 
996 
310 
191 
133 
36 

323 
24 

173 
124 
688 
222 
227 
905 
236 
28 

464 
516 
16 
43 
96 

187 
520 

Name 
Cody Wyman 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Blake Davis 
Hayden Schultz 
Dominic Doyle 
Jody Barry 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Teagg Hobbs 
Chris Parrish 
Cassidy Heiser 
Chase Brown 
Jared Trees 
Liam MacDonald 
Michael Henao 
Jeffrey Purk 
Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 
Chris Speights 
Ian Cattanach 
Greg Reisinger 
Rodney Vest 
Jeff Bean 
Wesley Lakis 
Corey Hart 
Eric Reed 
Adam Faussett 
Brad Faas 
Heather Trees 
Edward Kaye 
Brycen Stein 
Edwin Cosme 
Randall Workman 
Gabriel Mount 
Cory Ventura 
Yaunce Long 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Trevor Standish 
James Rispoli 
Gus Rodio 
Reese Brown 
John Knowles 

Make 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:48.193 
1:48.338 
1:48.629 
1:48.777 
1:48.934 
1:48.977 
1:49.217 
1:50.465 
1:52.921 
1:53.533 
1:53.688 
1:53.843 
1:54.284 
1:54.604 
1:56.685 
1:56.929 
1:57.335 
1:57.449 
1:57.628 
1:57.778 
1:58.173 
1:58.278 
1:58.403 
1:59.370 
1:59.486 
2:00.299 
2:00.559 
2:00.931 
2:03.815 
2:05.946 
2:11.895 

In Lap 
5 

10 
11 
5 
7 
7 
4 

10 
5 
6 
5 
9 
2 
4 

12 
12 
9 
4 

10 
11 
7 
8 
6 
9 

10 
4 

10 
8 
1 
1 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.145 
0.436 
0.584 
0.741 
0.784 
1.024 
2.272 
4.728 
5.340 
5.495 
5.650 
6.091 
6.411 
8.492 
8.736 
9.142 
9.256 
9.435 
9.585 
9.980 

10.085 
10.210 
11.177 
11.293 
12.106 
12.366 
12.738 
15.622 
17.753 
23.702 

Sponsor 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Veloce Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry 
BARTCON Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Robem Engineering 
Ghetto Customs 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Brown Town Racing 
Trees Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Moth Touch 
SP8S Racing 
Cattanach Racing 
Chief Racing Team 
Vestment Realty 
JBJR Racing 
Lucky 13 
Hartluck Racing 
Reed Racing 323 
Tigertail USA Racing 
Elite Garageworkz/MRP Motorsports 
Sizzle Maniac Racing 
Kayes Kustom Cycles 
Stein Racing/Team MIM 
Team Biothermal 
40/30 Racing Team 
Mount Innovations Not Dunn Racing 
MP13 Racing 
Hunter 7 Foundation 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Cycle Tech/Speed Weaponry/Mydigitallisting 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HBSK Racing 
Brown Town Racing 
Triple M 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #210 - Charge Transponder 
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Pos 
41 
42 

No. 
720 
959 

Name 
Mike Boyce 
Trevor Cece 

Make 
APR 
YAM 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 

Diff Sponsor 
3D Motorsports 
F'Cancer Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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