

## WILJUR

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on best lap time

Rev'It Twins Cup

Practice 1

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

8/19/2022 09:35

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:35:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	34	Cody Wyman	YAM	1:48.193	5		Wrench Motorcycles
2	1	Kaleb De Keyrel	APR	1:48.338	10	0.145	Veloce Racing
3	22	Blake Davis	YAM	1:48.629	11	0.436	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto
4	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	1:48.777	5	0.584	Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry
5	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	1:48.934	7	0.741	BARTCON Racing
6	11	Jody Barry	APR	1:48.977	7	0.784	Veloce Racing
7	72	Benjamin Gloddy	APR	1:49.217	4	1.024	Robem Engineering
8	79	Teagg Hobbs	APR	1:50.465	10	2.272	Robem Engineering
9	128	Chris Parrish	YAM	1:52.921	5	4.728	Ghetto Customs
10	676	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	1:53.533	6	5.340	Chiefs Racing Team
11	186	Chase Brown	SUZ	1:53.688	5	5.495	Brown Town Racing
12	54	Jared Trees	SUZ	1:53.843	9	5.650	Trees Racing
13	37	Liam MacDonald	YAM	1:54.284	2	6.091	Pure Attitude Racing
14	787	Michael Henao	YAM	1:54.604	4	6.411	HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE
15	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1:56.685	12	8.492	Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution
16	899	Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot	SUZ	1:56.929	12	8.736	Moth Touch
17	138	Chris Speights	APR	1:57.335	9	9.142	SP8S Racing
18	210	Ian Cattanach	APR	1:57.449	4	9.256	Cattanach Racing
19	996	Greg Reisinger	SUZ	1:57.628	10	9.435	Chief Racing Team
20	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	1:57.778	11	9.585	Vestment Realty
21	191	Jeff Bean	YAM	1:58.173	7	9.980	JBJR Racing
22	133	Wesley Lakis	APR	1:58.278	8	10.085	Lucky 13
23	36	Corey Hart	SUZ	1:58.403	6	10.210	Hartluck Racing
24	323	Eric Reed	SUZ	1:59.370	9	11.177	Reed Racing 323
25	24	Adam Faussett	YAM	1:59.486	10	11.293	Tigertail USA Racing
26	173	Brad Faas	APR	2:00.299	4	12.106	Elite Garageworkz/MRP Motorsports
27	124	Heather Trees	SUZ	2:00.559	10	12.366	Sizzle Maniac Racing
28	688	Edward Kaye	KAW	2:00.931	8	12.738	Kayes Kustom Cycles
29	222	Brycen Stein	SUZ	2:03.815	1	15.622	Stein Racing/Team MIM
30	227	Edwin Cosme	YAM	2:05.946	1	17.753	Team Biothermal
31	905	Randall Workman	YAM	2:11.895	3	23.702	40/30 Racing Team
32	236	Gabriel Mount	SUZ		0		Mount Innovations Not Dunn Racing
33	28	Cory Ventura	YAM		0		MP13 Racing
34	464	Yaunce Long	SUZ		0		Hunter 7 Foundation
35	516	Anthony Mazziotto	APR		0		Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing
36	16	Trevor Standish	YAM		0		Pure Attitude Racing
37	43	James Rispoli	YAM		0		Cycle Tech/Speed Weaponry/Mydigitallisting
38	96	Gus Rodio	APR		0		Rodio Racing/Warhorse HBSK Racing
39	187	Reese Brown	SUZ		0		Brown Town Racing
40	520	John Knowles	SUZ		0		Triple M

## Announcements

Bike #210 - Charge Transponder

Race Director

**Rick Hobbs** 

Signed \_



Orbits





 $\overline{\langle}$ 

Sorted on best lap time

## MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Rev'lt Twins Cup

Practice 1

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 8/19/2022 09:35

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:35:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff Sponsor
41	720	Mike Boyce	APR		0	3D Motorsports
42	959	Trevor Cece	YAM		0	F'Cancer Racing

Announcements

**Bike #210 - Charge Transponder** 

Race Director

Rick Hobbs

Signed \_



Orbits

Page 2/2